LED STRIPS,
EL WIRE, & LED LAMPS
Flexible LED Strips  |  EL Wire  |  LED Lamps  |  Accessories
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
* 5050 SMD only                ** Non-Waterproof and Water Resistant only
FLEXIBLE

APPLICATIONS INCLUDE:
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Flexible Neon Wire, also called Electroluminescent (EL) Wire, is the new generation
product in the global lighting and display industry. Unlike flexible LED strips, EL wire
is not a series of points, but rather a 360 degree line of unbroken light. Wrapped
by a colorful plastic tube on its surface, it appears similar to common telephone wire,
emitting light along its entire length but without any heat radiation. With a much
lower power consumption, energy saving, and environmental protection, it opens a
new era in the lighting and display field.
Optimum Operating Voltage: 90 – 120VAC
			      110 – 130VAC (chasing wire only)
Optimum Operating Frequency: 1500 – 2000Hz
                                                   2000 – 2500Hz (chasing wire only)
Power Dissipation: 200mW
                              180mW (chasing wire only)
Luminous Intensity: 80 – 100cm/m2
(90 – 100V, 1.8 – 2000Hz)
Working Conditions: –20 to +55 C (–4 to +131 F) / < 45%
Working Life: 3,000 – 5,000 Hrs. (Half Life)
                     5,000 – 9,000 Hrs. (chasing wire only)
NTE Type No. Lighted
Color
2.3mm Diameter 3.2mm Diameter
69-ELW2.3-RD 69-ELW3.2-RD Red
69-ELW2.3-BL 69-ELW3.2-BL Blue
69-ELW2.3-TB 69-ELW3.2-TB Transparent Blue
69-ELW2.3-GR 69-ELW3.2-GR Green
69-ELW2.3-TW 69-ELW3.2-TW Transparent White
69-ELW2.3-YG 69-ELW3.2-YG Yellow Green
69-ELW2.3-OR 69-ELW3.2-OR Orange
69-ELCW2.3RD 69-ELCW3.2RD Red
69-ELCW2.3TW 69-ELCW3.2TW Transparent White
69-ELCW2.3PU 69-ELCW3.2PU Purple
69-ELCW2.3GR 69-ELCW3.2GR Green
69-ELCW2.3BL 69-ELCW3.2BL Blue
69-ELCW2.3YG 69-ELCW3.2YG Yellow Green
69-ELCW2.3PI 69-ELCW3.2PI Pink
69-ELCW2.3OR 69-ELCW3.2OR Orange
69-ELCW2.3TB 69-ELCW3.2TB Transparent Blue
EL WIRE &
EL CHASING
WIRE
Transparent Polypropylene
Insulation Layer,
Electroluminescent Layer,
Conducting Layer
Main Electrode:
Copper Wire
Auxiliary Electrode:
Two Silver Copper Wires
For more information: nteinc.com/el01.pdf
Colored PVC
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
EL WIRE & EL CHASING WIRE ACCESSORIES
NTE Type
No.
Description
Power Supplies and Dimmers
69-ELBP-1 EL Wire Battery Power Supply
− Drives 0−5M (0−16.4Ft.) Max
Length, On/Flash/Off Modes,
Uses 4 AA Batteries
69-ELBP-2 EL Wire Battery Power Supply
- Drives 0−3m (0 − 9.8ft.) Max
Length, On/Slow−Flash/Fast−
Flash/Off Modes, Uses 2 AA
Batteries.
69-ELBP-3 EL Wire Battery Power Supply
- Drives 0−2m (0 − 6.5ft.)
Max Length, On/Flash/Sound
Activated/Off Modes, Uses 2